
Standard Features
Power Ventilation Rod Storage™ 
NASCAR Molded Fiberglass (CCBM) Seat to color match boat
Padded front deck
NOCO™ GB40 jump starter
Push to Start Ignition system with proximity keyfob
Console panel w/ Ranger® RIDE System (Ranger Intelligent
Display Engine), integrating full-boat control and monitoring via
9" touchscreen
Wireless phone charger in coin box

 

$574
$80,720 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 

© 2021 White River Marine Group (V210929) 

 

Specifications
Length 20' 11"

Max. Recommended HP 250 HP 

Fuel Capacity 54 gal. 

Beam 96" 

Max. Person Capacity 5 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75
& Custom Trailer 

$76,995
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Lithium trolling battery RB80 - 36V
Remove standard bow electronics (credit given)
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)
Deluxe boat cover flat (motor hood not included)
Port console (removable)
Sonic hub
Colored mats
Additional manual key switch (standard)
Traction pad cockpit flooring (standard)
Pro Team decal package
Pure Oxygen aerator (standard)
Venturi aeration system (standard)
Sonic hub
Hydraulic TH Marine setback - must order additional
trim lever - default
Trim switch lever control - dual
Tilt hydraulic steering (replace standard hydraulic)
Trolling motor backout/36V prerig (credit given)
Freight & Prep(Includes $100 of Gas) 

Total Price As Shown

$80,720 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2022 Z520R
w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer

+$750
-$500

-$1,500
+$795

+$1,650
+$430

+$50
+$0
+$0

+$150
+$0
+$0

+$430
+$1,495

+$275
+$0

-$650
+$350 


