

Scan to learn more



2022 Z520R

w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Power Ventilation Rod Storage™
- NASCAR Molded Fiberglass (CCBM) Seat to color match boat
- Padded front deck
- NOCO™ GB40 jump starter
- Push to Start Ignition system with proximity keyfob
- Console panel w/ Ranger® RIDE System (Ranger Intelligent Display Engine), integrating full-boat control and monitoring via 9" touchscreen
- Wireless phone charger in coin box





© 2021 White River Marine Group (V210929
--

Specifications		
20' 11"		
250 HP		
54 gal.		
96"		
5 persons		
	20' 11" 250 HP 54 gal. 96"	

Priced To Be Yours [™]		
w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer	\$76,995 USD	
Options and Upgrades		
Lithium trolling battery RB80 - 36V	+\$750	
Remove standard bow electronics (credit given)	-\$500	
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)	-\$1,500	
Deluxe boat cover flat (motor hood not included)	+\$795	
Port console (removable)	+\$1,650	
Sonic hub	+\$430	
Colored mats	+\$50	
Additional manual key switch (standard)	+\$0	
Traction pad cockpit flooring (standard)	+\$0	
Pro Team decal package	+\$150	
Pure Oxygen aerator (standard)	+\$0	
Venturi aeration system (standard)	+\$0	
Sonic hub	+\$430	
Hydraulic TH Marine setback - must order additional trim lever - default	+\$1,495	
Trim switch lever control - dual	+\$275	
Tilt hydraulic steering (replace standard hydraulic)	+\$0	
Trolling motor backout/36V prerig (credit given)	-\$650	
Freight & Prep(Includes \$100 of Gas)	+\$350	

Total Price As Shown

\$80,720

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.

Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

USD